
90 DÍAS 120 DÍAS

REGION CENTRO SUR

INFORME DE MOROSIDAD MARZO 2020 

205,907,607.51 143,606,715.66 3,859,938,925.69

SECTOR DE 

CONSUMO

FACTURACIÓN DEL 

MES

RECAUDACIÓN 

DEL MES
SALDO ACTUAL CORRIENTE 30 DÍAS 60 DÍAS

TOTAL 1,064,802,517.29 674,440,808.50 4,915,921,501.17 706,468,252.40 706,468,252.40

110,831,426.72

40,556,415.20

45,532,456.87

9,748,937.46

507,314,289.65

24,886,699.45

1,915,403,966.44 400,497,989.84 400,497,989.84 100,496,272.51 59,642,768.91 1,354,766,935.18

175,997,302.52 9,616,796.32 9,616,796.32 8,160,365.99 7,391,795.49 150,828,344.72

1,083,597,110.04 39,211,939.70 39,211,939.70 25,786,995.60 20,180,053.90 998,418,120.84

527,850,588.91 39,519,050.02 39,519,050.02 33,396,462.60 28,144,648.63 426,790,427.66

27,071,263.45 796,871,284.61

89,841,100.75 160,572,074.30 24,886,699.45 2,245,376.98 1,176,185.28 132,263,812.68

401 GOBIERNO

501 AUTONOMO

601 MUNICIPAL

RESIDENCIAL

350,818,991.39 239,053,397.00

6,927,938.38

10,823,039.03

2,201,028.45

325,594,304.89

DESGLOCE DE MOROSIDAD

COMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL

1,052,500,458.96 192,735,777.07 192,735,777.07 35,822,133.83


